
INSTALL CATCH
BASIN SD-024

CONCRETE SIDEWALK
SD-228A (TYP)

MONOLITHIC CONCRETE
BULLNOSE SD-227C (TYP)

CURB RAMP SD-229B
REMOVE AND REPLACE

ASPHALT APPROACHINSTALL CATCH
BASIN SD-025CONCRETE MEDIAN

SLAB SD-227A INSTALL 27.2 m OF
250 PVC CB LEAD
TO NEW 600 LDS

INSTALL 3.2 m OF
250 PVC CB LEAD
TO NEW 600 LDS

REMOVE AND REPLACE
ASPHALT APPROACH

LIMITS OF CONCRETE
RECONSTRUCTION

MOLSON   ST

SEE SHEETS 34-36 FOR LDS
CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

H
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231.495

231.705

231.770231.690

232.026

231.917

SEPARATE CONCRETE
SPLASH STRIP SD-223B (TYP)

TRANSITION
DETAIL

CURB AND GUTTER
SD-200 (TYP)

INSTALL
CATCH BASIN

1
21 32

INSTALL 37.3 m OF
250 PVC CB LEAD
TO NEW MANHOLE

BARRIER CURB
(INTEGRAL)

SD-204 (TYP)

231.703

231.410

231.491231.376

231.192

231.437
231.162

231.386

231.690 231.642
231.690 231.700

231.600

INSTALL
CATCH BASIN

1
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DRAINAGE EASEMENT

INSTALL 39.2 m OF
250 PVC CB LEAD

231.400

231.700 231.700

231.900

231.450231.450231.516

231.449

231.633

231.637

231.227 231.208

231.374

CAUTION:
FEEDERMAIN CAUTION:

FEEDERMAIN

INSTALL CATCH
PIT SD-023

INSTALL CATCH
PIT SD-023

0+700 0+725 0+750 0+775 0+800
0+825

0+700 0+725 0+750 0+775 0+800
0+825

231.208

231.180

INSTALL 2.6 m OF
250 PVC CB LEAD

TO NEW CB

INSTALL 4.3 m OF 250 PVC
CB LEAD TO NEW CB

231.900

P
C

:0
+7

83
.1

0

P
T :

0+
8 0

8.
05

P
C

: 0
+ 8

17
. 9

0

P
C

:0
+7

89
.7

8

P
T:

0+
81

4.
73BARRIER CURB

(INTEGRAL)
SD-204 (TYP)
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0.53%

-1.02%

0.37%
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0.53%

0.76%

0.58%

-0.86%

EXISTING GROUND AT
SOUTHBOUND CONTROL LINE

EXISTING WEST GUTTER

SOUTHBOUND
CONTROL LINE

WEST PAVEMENT EDGE

SOUTHBOUND TURN LANE
PAVEMENT EDGE

STA = 0+715.00
ELEV =  231.376

STA = 0+685.00
ELEV =  231.633

STA = 0+715.00
ELEV =  231.410

STA = 0+736.89
ELEV =  231.491

STA = 0+685.00
ELEV =  231.703

STA = 0+692.65
ELEV =  231.637

STA = 0+772.50
ELEV =  231.495

STA = 0+800.00
ELEV =  231.705

STA = 0+685.00
ELEV =  231.449

STA = 0+715.00
ELEV =  231.192

EXISTING GROUND AT
WEST PROPERTY LINE
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-0.79%

0.60%

LOW PT STA: 0+715.84
LOW PT ELEV: 231.358

PVI STA: 0+715.00
PVI ELEV: 231.337

K: 9.00
LVC: 12.46
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0.66%

0.42%

LOW PT STA: 0+716.17
LOW PT ELEV: 231.189

PVI STA: 0+715.00
PVI ELEV: 231.162

K: 9.00
LVC: 14.16B
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EXISTING GROUND AT
NORTHBOUND CONTROL LINE

EXISTING EAST GUTTER

NORTHBOUND CONTROL LINE

EAST PAVEMENT EDGE

STA = 0+830.00
ELEV =  232.026

STA = 0+685.00
ELEV =  231.437

STA = 0+830.00
ELEV =  231.917

EXISTING GROUND AT
EAST PROPERTY LINE 0.60%

0.42%
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            WARNING
IF POWER EQUIPMENT OR EXPLOSIVES ARE TO BE
USED FOR EXCAVATION ON THIS PROJECT THE
CONTRACTOR MUST:

1. NOTIFY THE GAS COMPANY OF THE PROPOSED
LOCATION OF EXCAVATION.

2. TAKE PRECAUTION TO AVOID DAMAGE TO GAS
COMPANY INSTALLATIONS SEE PROVINCIAL
REGULATION 210/72 FOR DETAILS.

3. OBTAIN EXCAVATION PERMITS PRIOR TO
CONSTRUCTION.

METRIC
WHOLE NUMBERS INDICATE MILLIMETRES

DECIMALIZED NUMBERS INDICATE METRES

CONSTRUCTION NOTES:

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO BACK OF CURB.

2. ISOLATE MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS IN NEW
CONCRETE WORKS AS PER SD-228C.

3. LEGAL PLAN AND UNDERGROUND INFORMATION
FROM CITY OF WINNIPEG LBIS.

4. CONTRACTOR TO TAKE PRECAUTIONARY STEPS
TO AVOID DAMAGE FROM CONSTRUCTION
ACTIVITIES TO TREES WITHIN THE LIMITS OF
CONSTRUCTION.

5. LOCATION OF EXISTING SERVICES TO BE
CONFIRMED IN THE FIELD BY THE CONTRACTOR.

6. CB LEADS TO BE INSTALLED AT MIN. 1.0% SLOPE
OR AS DIRECTED BY CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR.

7. ADJUST EXISTING CATCH BASINS AND MANHOLES
AND ISOLATE AS PER SD-220A.

8. PROTECT EXISTING LEGAL PINS IN NEW
PAVEMENT UTILIZING A WATER VALVE INSERT.
GRIND OFF SYMBOL ON COVER.

9. SEE P-3350-27 THROUGH 31 FOR TYPICAL
CROSS-SECTIONS.

10. CONTRACTOR SHALL INSTALL MODIFIED BARRIER
CURB (SD-203B) ON ALL PRIVATE APPROACH AND
PUBLIC APPROACH RADII AS IDENTIFIED BY THE
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR.

11. CONTRACTOR SHALL CONSTRUCT BARRIER CURB
INTEGRAL WITH CONCRETE SLAB (SD-204) AND
SEPARATE CONCRETE SPLASH STRIP (SD-223B)
ON ALL SECTIONS OF ROADWAY WHERE THE
CURB IS PARALLEL TO THE ROADWAY BASELINE
GEOMETRY.

12. CONCRETE PAVEMENT IN MINOR STREET
APPROACHES, PRIVATE APPROACHES AND
MEDIAN OPENINGS SHALL BE HAND PLACED WITH
INTEGRAL CURB CONSTRUCTION (SD-203A OR
SD-203B AS SPECIFIED).  MAIN LINE CONCRETE
PAVEMENT SHALL BE SLIP FORMED UNLESS
OTHERWISE REQUIRED DUE TO TRAFFIC STAGING
RESTRICTIONS.

13. INSTALL 150 mm SUB DRAIN IN BOTH DIRECTIONS
OF CATCH BASINS ALONG PAVEMENT EDGE AS
PER SD-245 AND CAP ENDS.

PANET ROAD/MOLSON STREET
RECONSTRUCTION AND TWINNING

P-3350-

12/16/2013

12/16/2013

CRANG
J.N.

12/16/2013

PLAN-PROFILE - PANET-MOLSON - STA. 0+680
TO 0+835
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# DESCRIPTION
RIM

ELEV.
BTM

ELEV.
LEAD
INV.

27 CATCH BASIN - WEST BLVD 0.000 -2.260 -1.660
28 CATCH PIT - SB GUTTER 231.208 230.308 230.308
29 CATCH PIT - SB GUTTER 231.192 228.932 229.532
30 CATCH PIT - NB GUTTER 231.180 230.280 230.280
31 CATCH BASIN - NB GUTTER 231.162 228.902 229.502
32 CATCH BASIN - WEST BLVD 231.200 228.940 229.540
33 CATCH BASIN - WEST BLVD 231.400 229.140 229.740
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